

MCC No. 498 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3250 of 2018

with

MCC No. 504 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3251 of 2018

with

MCC No. 503 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3351 of 2018

with

MCC No. 502 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3352 of 2018

with

MCC No. 499 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3354 of 2018

with

MCC No. 500 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3430 of 2018

with

MCC No. 501 of 2020 (Review Application)

In

WPSS No. 3434 of 2018

**Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.**

The case is taken up through video conferencing.

There is no representation for the petitioner/review applicant.

Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.

The review applications are dismissed for non-prosecution.

*Arpan*

**(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)**

15.10.2020