

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>WPSS/3250/2018</u></b></p> <p>Rajesh Kumar --Petitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Versus</b></p> <p>State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent</p> <p>With  WPSS No. 3251 of 2018  WPSS No. 3253 of 2018  WPSS No. 3346 of 2018  WPSS No. 3348 of 2018  WPSS No. 3351 of 2018  WPSS No. 3352 of 2018  WPSS No. 3354 of 2018  WPSS No. 3427 of 2018  WPSS No. 3428 of 2018  WPSS No. 3430 of 2018  WPSS No. 3432 of 2018  WPSS No. 3434 of 2018  WPSS No. 3547 of 2018</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></b></p> <p>1. Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list these cases on 13.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J)</b> 11.03.2026</p> <p>Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--